
JR1B NOUSUPISTEET 2012

Sij Nro Nimi Kerho 18.2 19.2 10.3 11.3 18.3 YHT

1 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko SeMK 8 7 5 5 5 30

2 174 Antti Ukkonen Kuopion MK 7 6 5 4 4 26

3 221 Marko Hokkanen KMC 3 5 6 6 5 25

4 117 Niko Pekkonen Leppävirta RT 5 3 6 2 16

5 13 Sami Uutela HamSMK 6 2 3 4 15

6 30 Jarmo Piilonen SaarMpu 4 4 4 2 14

7 4 Riku Riiheläinen P-BMK 2 4 2 5 13

8 332 Jarkko Salonen J-SMK 1 3 3 7

9 82 Antti  Liski FMS 1 1 3 2 7

10 74 Jaakko Kolehmainen JMU 4 1 5

11 60 Erno Kivimäki SaarMpu 3 1 4

12 48 Sakari Honkonen SaarMpu 2 2 4

13 110 Vertti Takala SaarMpu 3 3

14 193 Matti Lantta IMK 1 1

15 39 Mika Hautala HelRC 1 1

16 61 Niki Tuuli IMK 1 1



JR2B NOUSUPISTEET 2012

Sij Nro Nimi Kerho 18.2 19.2 10.3 11.3 18.3 YHT

1 174 Antti Ukkonen Kuopion MK 5 4 5 6 8 28

2 111 Vertti Takala SaarMpu 4 5 3 7 19

3 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko SeMK 6 7 5 18

4 13 Sami Uutela HamSMK 3 4 5 6 18

5 60 Erno Kivimäki SaarMpu 2 3 3 8

6 332 Jarkko Salonen J-SMK 2 4 6

7 6 Ossi Ojala A-SMP 3 2 1 6

8 15 Niko Pekkonen Leppävirta RT 1 4 5

9 74 Jaakko Kolehmainen JMU 1 2 3

10 77 Niki Tuuli IMK 2 2

11 42 Henri Nyyssönen Leppävirta RT 1 1

12 46 Leevi Tamminen SaarMpu 1 1



JR3B NOUSUPISTEET 2012

Sij Nro Nimi Kerho 18.2 19.2 10.3 11.3 18.3 YHT

1 31 Jussi Rinta-Kokko SeMK 3 4 4 11

2 4 Riku Riiheläinen P-BMK 2 2 2 3 9

3 23 Ronni Peura TervasMK 3 1 3 1 8

4 73 Antti Hyvärinen KMK 4 1 5

5 174 Antti Ukkonen KMK 2 2 4

6 69 Martti Mäki-jouppila SeMK 1 1

7 1 Fredrik Tyskling Ruotsi 1 1


